SO 08 5

-

_ LIN 1/ LA o
RELEASE OFMORTGAGEBYCORPQyTl f— b /_\ \./ PY

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB, and as
successor by merger with Success National Bank a corporation existing under the laws
of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of one dellar, and for
other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, does
hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto:

WILLIAM J O/MALLEY AND MARGARET O'MALLEY, HUSBAND AND WIFE

of the County of coor and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim
or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of March 5, 1998 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of coor County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. 98303945
and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of March 5, 1998 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of coor
County in the State of [llinois as Document No. XxXXXXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situzied in the County of CoOK and the State of
Illinois, as follows, to Wit

“Ses Attached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number:

19-32-224-077-0000 Hllm

AR

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: $25.00
Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Property Address: 5703 W 82ND ST. Date: 068/20/2003 11:00 AM Pg: 1012

BURBANK, IL 60459

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL T FDERAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank has
caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by 'ts and attested by its

thisg 17TH m 2002

P. Osterdorf
STATE OF ILLINQIS } S8

COUNTYOF wILL
[, Jennifer M. Love a Notary Public in and for said County in the Sta: afaresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to bethe vice Pregident of BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank 2nd\ FKewvin P. Ostendorf
personally known to me to be the

of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrarent, appeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such vice President and
they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as Vice President and
of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein st forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 17TH day of ~ December 2002
“OFFICIAL SEAL®

i JENNIFER M. LOVE CMW Wﬁ% 9/

U .
COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/26/06 gennffer M. Love , Notary Public

This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To:
Elisa Rojas M/M OMALLEY
BankFinancial, F.S.B. 5703 W 82ND ST.
Loan# 1200015082 BURBANK, IL 60459

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDEDIN caox COUNTY, ILLINOIS




T e - men-=0317146193 Page: 2 of 2mvs avee e

w
e e —— iy e s e

|y v v v v

e ——— ——

B UNOFFICIAL COP¥*7# m «« -

4{'_5;!

F

=

L

“; RIDER "A°

o LEGAL DESCRIZTION

i

THE WEST 110 FZET CF THE EAST 803 FEET EXCEPT THE NORTH 33 FEET OF THAT PART OF
THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWNBKIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN DESCRIHED AS FOLLOWS: REGINNING AT A POINT IN THE EAST LINE OF
SAID NOTBYAST 1/4 492.57 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTHRAST CORMER THEREOF RUNNIRG
THENCE WEBT ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF T¥f SOUTH 1/S5TH OF THE NORTE 3/BTHE oF LOT 7.
IN ASSESZOR:’ SURDIVISION OF SECTION 34, AND THE NORTH 1/2 OF BECTION 32,
TOWNSHIP AND “A/IGE AFORESALDL, 1669.71 FEET T0 THE CENTER LINE OF STATE RCAD:; THEN
NORTHEASTERLY aT0ONG THE CENTER LINE OF STATE ROAD 2%81.95 FEET THENCE EAST 1477.85
FXLT TO A POINT 1% TYE BAST LINE OF SAID NORTHEBAST 1/4 164.19 FEET NORTH OF THEE
PLACE OF BEGINRING TAENCE SOUTH ALONG SAID gAST LINE TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING IN

COOK COUNTY, ILLIKR &




